m|devices
27 Llewellyn Avenue
Villawood, NSW 2163
Australia
T  + 61(0)2 8718 2800
E  info@mdevices.com.au
W mdevices.com.au
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STANDARDS
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & BENEFITS PRODUCT DIAGRAM
PRODUCT DATA
Rev.03
•  Available in 3 sizes: 6Fr,
   10Fr, 14Fr
•  Made of malleable aluminium
    with PVC sheath
•  Easy to bend into desired
    curve required to assist
    difficult intubation
•  Suitable for a wide range of ET
    tubes:
    AN100000 6Fr for ETT 3.0mm - 4.0mm
    AN100001 10Fr for ETT 4.5mm - 7.5mm
    AN100002 14Fr for ETT 8.0mm - 10.0mm
•  Lengths: 30cm or 38cm
•  DEHP YES = Product
    contains Phthalates such
    as the PVC Plasticizer
    Di-(2-ethylhexyl)-phthalate
    (DEHP).
•  Not Made with Natural
    Rubber Latex
•  ARTG Number: 336796
•  Shelf Life: 5 Years
•  Material: Aluminium, PVC
•  Sterile: EO
•  EN ISO 14155-1:2003 Clinical investigation for medical devices
    for human subjects – part1 General requirements
•  ISO 14971:2007 Medical devices – Application of risk
    management to medical devices - Part 1: Evaluation and
    testing
•  ISO 10993-1:2003 Biological evaluation of the medical devices –
    Part 1: Guidance on selection of tests
m|devices Intubating Stylets are available in three different sizes, 6Fr, 10Fr and 14Fr to accommodate a wide range of endotracheal tube
sizes. They are made of malleable aluminium covered in PVC sheath and are easily shaped to assist with difficult intubations.
Intubating Stylets
1 Malleable Tip
ITEM DESCRIPTION
1
m|devices
27 Llewellyn Avenue
Villawood, NSW 2163
Australia
T  + 61(0)2 8718 2800
E  info@mdevices.com.au
W mdevices.com.au
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Rev.03
Intubating Stylets
DESCRIPTION CARTON/QTY
AN100000 Intubating Stylet for ETT 3.0mm - 4.0mm 20
AN100001 Intubating Stylet for ETT 4.5mm - 7.5mm 20
AN100002 Intubating Stylet for ETT 8.0mm - 10.0mm 20
SIZE
6Fr
10Fr
14Fr
Intubating Stylets